
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.
36
86
38
53
61
98
95
9

20
48
89
77
52
83
33
70
91
37

Nome
Gustavo Camara
Vanderlei Galvao - Tripa
Hebert Fornaziero
Luiz Neto
Osmar Goncalves
Rafael Silvestre
Lindao
Antonio Nunes
Edson do Vale
Leonardo M. Silva
Wander Almeida
Rodrigo Emilio
Luiz Fernando
Tiago Camargo
Gabriel Gimenes
Robson da Silva
William de Lima
Alex Costa da Silva

Classe
A
B
A
C
400cc
A
A
A
C
A
C
B
B
A
D
C
D
C

Melhor Tm
1:36.147
1:37.628
1:37.805
1:39.779
1:39.853
1:40.264
1:40.807
1:41.258
1:43.024
1:45.636
1:45.950
1:47.684
1:47.724
1:49.424
1:51.882
1:55.169
2:01.295
2:05.167

Dif
-

+1.481
+1.658
+3.632
+3.706
+4.117
+4.660
+5.111
+6.877
+9.489
+9.803

+11.537
+11.577
+13.277
+15.735
+19.022
+25.148
+29.020

2o. melhor
1:36.890
1:39.231
1:38.221
1:42.656
1:40.336
1:40.578
1:41.047
1:41.949
1:44.228
1:46.483
1:47.435
1:49.713
1:47.932

-.---
1:52.914
1:55.765
2:01.302
2:06.493

Voltas
9
3
7
7
8
8
8
5
8
7
8
6
5
1
5
7
5
5

Modelo Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escola Kings
DOMINGO

6A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

04/07/2021 14:00

Track Day Escola Kings
03-04/07/2021
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